
Sitamarhi - New Jalpaiguri Weekly Express/15724X - Exp - NFR 
JNR/Janakpur Road to KIR/Katihar Junction 

7h 25m - 312 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 17:15 3 1 0 65 69 ECR
2 JNR Janakpur Road 17:38 17:40 2m 1 1 25 73 ECR
3 KML Kamtaul 17:56 17:58 2m 1 1 45 33 ECR
4 DBG Darbhanga Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 3 1 68 26 49 ECR
5 SPJ Samastipur Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 5 1 105 43 47 ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 21:25 21:35 10m 0 1 156 57 48 ECR
7 BGS Begusarai 21:51 21:53 2m 2 1 171 71 42 ECR
8 NNA Naugachia 23:23 23:25 2m 1 1 278 35 39 ECR
9 KIR Katihar Junction 01:05 01:15 10m 1 2 337 70 32 NFR
10 DLK Dalkhola 02:13 02:15 2m 1 2 405 78 43 NFR
11 KNE KishanGanj 02:37 02:39 2m 1 2 433 70 53 NFR
12 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 03:05 03:07 2m 1 2 464 60 66 NFR
13 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 05:15 5 2 547 - 114 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 06 2024 (10:52)

Sep 06 2024 (10:52)

1

1


